
                  LUNENBURG ROD AND GUN CLUB                                                                                                 

               PO BOX 415

               LUNENBURG, NS  BOJ 2CO


Lunenburg Rod and Gun Club

Club Email Addresses 


Club Administration

President - president@rodandgunclub.ca

Membership - membership@rodandgunclub.ca

General enquiries - info@rodandgunclub.ca

Section Chairs

Shotgun - shotgun@rodandgunclub.ca

Handgun - handgun@rodandgunclub.ca

Rifle - rifle@rodandgunclub.ca

Archery - archery@rodandgunclub.ca

Pre-registration 

For those sections that require preregistration for practices, please use the 
relevant section email addresses above. 

For Skeet preregistration only, email skeet@rodandgunclub.ca
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